2012
Indoor Games
Please note you may
order online or phone
our sales department
on 020 8979 7274 for
further assistance
PLEASE NOTE PRICES EXCLUDE VAT
232
i
n
d
o
o
r
&
o
u
t
d
o
o
r
g
a
m
e
s
Telephone: 0208 979 7274   Fax: 0208 979 7296
games
Prices Exclude VAT
chess pieces
• Plastic 2½ in king. Price per set
• Tournament; 3 in king, staunton
varnished and baized. Price per set
draught pieces
• Made from quality hardwood. Price per set
giant dominoes
• Complete set of large 7in dominoes
for outdoor or indoor play fun. Suitable
for all ages.
Draught Pieces (set)
Code Reg
IG.12.60 £1.60
Chess Pieces (set)
Type Code Reg
Tournament IG.12.67 £7.70
Giant Dominoes (set)
Code Reg
YPR.67.09 £37.70
from
£1.60
set
from
£7.70
set
from
£37.70
set
Giant Score Four (set)
Type Code Reg
Magnum Set YPR.67.03 £67.70
Giant Set YPR.67.05 £89.90
Eclipse Card Table (each)
Code Reg
IG.12.91 £109.90
eclipse card table
•  Traditionally hand crafted to an
original design with English woollen
baize cloth and mahogany frame.
Features a unique hingeing system.
from
£109.90
each
tumble tower
• Giant versions of the popular game.
Pine blocks.
• Master 2ft tall,  Magnum 147x34x28mm
and Giant 210x47x40mm.
from
£17.90
each
Giant Tumble Tower (each)
Size Code Reg
Master YPR.67.01 £17.90
Magnum YPR.67.06 £29.90
Giant YPR.67.08 £69.90
from
£67.70
set
giant score four
• A giant size version of this popular
indoor game. Solid wood construction,
size: Giant W= 87cm, H=75c, Magnum
W=66cm, H=56cm..